
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
DIVISION OF TRAFFIC 

 
 

DUE DATE:  Wednesday, June 25, 2014 @ 11:00 A.M. 
 
BID FOR:  Furnishing, Installation and Removal of Electrical Traffic Signal Equipment to Control Traffic in the Five Boroughs. 
 
PIN NUMBER:  84114MBTR788 
 
BIDDERS   DATE 

 REC'D 
  TIME 
REC'D 

E.I.N. NO. BOOK 
NO. 

TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 
 

LOW 
BIDDER 

1.  E-J Electric Installation, Co.   6/25/14 9:52AM 1365672226      N/A $ 22,566,535.03 3 

2.  Welsbach Electric Corp.   6/25/14 10:10AM 112254226 A07876 $ 18,782,449.00 1 

3.  Hellman Electric Corp.   6/25/14 10:23AM 132944469 A07874 $ 19,603,539.00 2 

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

13.       

14.       

Number of Documents Picked Up: 2 
Number of Solicitation Notices Sent:  510 

 


